
確定測量図

S=1/300

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

122-19

H13 -217111.009 -56584.068 642229.171800 13.117

H12 -217124.030 -56585.651 801252.818160 3.120

4629 -217125.169 -56582.746 167032.266192 4.983

4628 -217126.982 -56578.104 204190.377336 4.972

4627 -217128.778 -56573.468 117276.799164 0.779

5070K -217129.055 -56572.740 -277602.435180 5.237

3305 -217123.871 -56571.995 -534096.204795 4.306

3304 -217119.614 -56571.348 -633089.955468 7.008

H14 -217112.680 -56570.335 -486787.732675 13.834

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

405.104534

202.5522670

202.55

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

122-24

3302K -217097.491 -56568.115 -897849.121280 12.178

H16 -217096.808 -56580.274 70272.700308 3.000

H15 -217098.733 -56582.575 803529.147575 12.366

H13 -217111.009 -56584.068 789177.996396 13.834

H14 -217112.680 -56570.335 -764717.788530 15.350

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

412.934469

206.4672345

206.46

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

122-25

H11 -217121.766 -56591.425 1563621.072750 4.781

5071 -217123.512 -56586.974 128112.909136 1.421

H12 -217124.030 -56585.651 -707490.394453 13.117

H13 -217111.009 -56584.068 -1431407.168196 12.366

H15 -217098.733 -56582.575 -803529.147575 3.000

H16 -217096.808 -56580.274 -116442.203892 2.366

3300 -217096.675 -56582.636 -28630.813816 0.378

3301 -217096.302 -56582.576 56469.410848 23.918

H18 -217097.673 -56558.697 -185512.526160 4.658

H19 -217093.022 -56558.436 -289239.841704 8.243

H20 -217092.559 -56566.666 -93957.232226 21.366

H10 -217091.361 -56587.998 188041.917354 4.530

3299 -217095.882 -56588.277 1720566.562185 26.075

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

602.544251

301.2721255

301.27

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

122-26

H6 -217077.131 -56565.799 911557.850885 15.452

H20 -217092.559 -56566.666 898900.889406 8.243

H19 -217093.022 -56558.436 289239.841704 4.658

H18 -217097.673 -56558.697 274026.886965 3.373

K2 -217097.867 -56555.330 22904.908650 0.434

K3 -217098.078 -56554.951 115428.654991 2.982

K4 -217099.908 -56552.596 -548842.944180 11.548

K5 -217088.373 -56552.053 -683035.696134 0.792

H21 -217087.830 -56551.476 -1019227.251948 17.482

H2 -217070.350 -56551.217 -797315.608483 5.455

H3 -217073.731 -56555.498 276839.162710 3.276

H4 -217075.245 -56558.403 153442.947339 3.273

H5 -217076.444 -56561.449 106674.892814 4.404

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

594.534719

297.2673595

297.26

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

122-27

H7 -217076.539 -56565.766 54812.227254 0.593

H6 -217077.131 -56565.799 -5373.750905 4.404

H5 -217076.444 -56561.449 -106674.892814 3.273

H4 -217075.245 -56558.403 -153442.947339 3.276

H3 -217073.731 -56555.498 -276839.162710 5.455

H2 -217070.350 -56551.217 -252274.979037 1.080

H1 -217069.270 -56551.201 117739.600482 5.191

K8 -217072.432 -56555.318 298216.191814 4.050

K9 -217074.543 -56558.774 210964.227020 4.567

K10 -217076.162 -56563.044 112899.835824 2.748

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

26.349589

13.1747945

13.17

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

131-1

H9 -217080.347 -56587.317 669880.658646 11.035

H10 -217091.361 -56587.998 691052.631576 21.366

H20 -217092.559 -56566.666 -804943.657180 15.452

H6 -217077.131 -56565.799 -737391.755764 15.345

H8 -217079.523 -56580.956 181964.354496 6.414

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

562.231774

281.1158870

281.11

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

131-4

K1 -217079.517 -56587.266 215484.308928 0.832

H9 -217080.347 -56587.317 339.523902 6.414

H8 -217079.523 -56580.956 -181964.354496 15.345

H6 -217077.131 -56565.799 -168792.344216 0.593

H7 -217076.539 -56565.766 134965.917676 21.705

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

33.051794

16.5258970

16.52

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

122-28

H18 -217097.673 -56558.697 -97111.282749 23.918

3301 -217096.302 -56582.576 -56469.410848 0.378

3300 -217096.675 -56582.636 28630.813816 2.366

H16 -217096.808 -56580.274 46169.503584 12.178

3302K -217097.491 -56568.115 68503.987265 9.413

H17 -217098.019 -56558.717 10293.686494 0.347

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

17.297562

8.6487810

8.64
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